
 

 

   

 

During the period between 8 April and 12 April 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 12 April 2024 amounts 

to 1,904,807 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
08/04/2024 16,134 38.8094 626,150.86  

09/04/2024 14,497 38.7501 561,760.20  

10/04/2024 16,189 38.5834 624,626.66  

11/04/2024 16,628 37.9051 630,286.00  

12/04/2024 17,297 38.0648 658,406.85  

 

Details per transaction 

8 APRIL 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

08/04/2024 09:30:48 96 39.00 96 39.0000 

08/04/2024 09:36:45 1,331 39.00 1,427 39.0000 

08/04/2024 09:36:45 325 39.00 1,752 39.0000 

08/04/2024 09:36:45 117 39.00 1,869 39.0000 

08/04/2024 10:22:58 83 39.05 1,952 39.0021 

08/04/2024 10:22:58 165 39.05 2,117 39.0059 

08/04/2024 10:22:58 83 39.05 2,200 39.0075 

08/04/2024 10:40:10 1,583 39.00 3,783 39.0044 

08/04/2024 11:04:31 1,493 38.85 5,276 38.9607 

08/04/2024 12:08:42 156 38.70 5,432 38.9532 

08/04/2024 12:53:32 7 38.80 5,439 38.9530 

08/04/2024 12:53:32 392 38.80 5,831 38.9427 

08/04/2024 12:53:32 1,441 38.80 7,272 38.9144 

08/04/2024 14:20:27 987 38.70 8,259 38.8888 

08/04/2024 14:20:27 605 38.70 8,864 38.8759 

08/04/2024 16:04:04 46 38.65 8,910 38.8748 

08/04/2024 16:05:55 13 38.65 8,923 38.8744 

08/04/2024 16:05:55 1,813 38.65 10,736 38.8365 

08/04/2024 16:33:26 593 38.75 11,329 38.8320 

08/04/2024 16:33:26 336 38.75 11,665 38.8296 

08/04/2024 16:33:26 419 38.75 12,084 38.8269 

08/04/2024 16:36:02 325 38.75 12,409 38.8249 



 

 

08/04/2024 16:36:02 11 38.75 12,420 38.8248 

08/04/2024 16:36:44 281 38.75 12,701 38.8231 

08/04/2024 16:37:22 296 38.75 12,997 38.8215 

08/04/2024 17:12:53 598 38.75 13,595 38.8183 

08/04/2024 17:12:53 424 38.75 14,019 38.8163 

08/04/2024 17:12:53 323 38.75 14,342 38.8148 

08/04/2024 17:14:21 319 38.75 14,661 38.8134 

08/04/2024 17:14:21 598 38.75 15,259 38.8109 

08/04/2024 17:14:21 110 38.75 15,369 38.8104 

08/04/2024 17:14:21 8 38.75 15,377 38.8104 

08/04/2024 17:16:39 181 38.75 15,558 38.8097 

08/04/2024 17:17:50 109 38.80 15,667 38.8096 

08/04/2024 17:17:50 32 38.80 15,699 38.8096 

08/04/2024 17:17:50 435 38.80 16,134 38.8094 

     

9 APRIL 2024 

     

09/04/2024 09:27:15 82 38.60 82 38.6000 

09/04/2024 09:27:15 657 38.60 739 38.6000 

09/04/2024 09:50:13 12 38.60 751 38.6000 

09/04/2024 10:02:09 550 38.60 1,301 38.6000 

09/04/2024 10:02:09 148 38.60 1,449 38.6000 

09/04/2024 10:02:09 862 38.60 2,311 38.6000 

09/04/2024 10:02:09 212 38.60 2,523 38.6000 

09/04/2024 10:02:09 274 38.60 2,797 38.6000 

09/04/2024 10:02:09 31 38.60 2,828 38.6000 

09/04/2024 10:53:01 600 38.80 3,428 38.6350 

09/04/2024 11:11:54 14 38.80 3,442 38.6357 

09/04/2024 11:59:10 1,968 39.00 5,410 38.7682 

09/04/2024 12:02:16 92 38.80 5,502 38.7687 

09/04/2024 12:02:37 92 38.80 5,594 38.7693 

09/04/2024 12:24:48 1,853 38.80 7,447 38.7769 

09/04/2024 12:24:48 1,474 38.80 8,921 38.7807 

09/04/2024 12:24:48 10 38.80 8,931 38.7807 

09/04/2024 12:24:48 366 38.75 9,297 38.7795 

09/04/2024 12:25:09 521 38.75 9,818 38.7780 

09/04/2024 12:25:10 65 38.75 9,883 38.7778 

09/04/2024 12:25:18 267 38.75 10,150 38.7770 

09/04/2024 12:25:18 630 38.75 10,780 38.7755 

09/04/2024 16:30:13 544 38.65 11,324 38.7694 

09/04/2024 16:30:53 53 38.65 11,377 38.7689 

09/04/2024 16:44:38 52 38.65 11,429 38.7683 

09/04/2024 16:44:38 448 38.65 11,877 38.7639 

09/04/2024 16:44:38 626 38.65 12,503 38.7582 

09/04/2024 16:44:38 28 38.65 12,531 38.7579 

09/04/2024 16:56:38 210 38.70 12,741 38.7570 

09/04/2024 16:56:38 79 38.70 12,820 38.7566 

09/04/2024 16:56:38 550 38.70 13,370 38.7543 

09/04/2024 16:56:38 601 38.70 13,971 38.7520 

09/04/2024 16:56:38 78 38.70 14,049 38.7517 

09/04/2024 16:56:38 448 38.70 14,497 38.7501 

     

10 APRIL 2024 

     

10/04/2024 09:16:45 28 38.75 28 38.7500 



 

 

10/04/2024 09:18:49 118 38.75 146 38.7500 

10/04/2024 09:29:25 124 38.70 270 38.7270 

10/04/2024 09:29:41 68 38.70 338 38.7216 

10/04/2024 09:30:05 123 38.70 461 38.7158 

10/04/2024 09:30:05 103 38.70 564 38.7129 

10/04/2024 09:30:45 123 38.70 687 38.7106 

10/04/2024 09:31:28 123 38.70 810 38.7090 

10/04/2024 10:01:29 142 38.70 952 38.7077 

10/04/2024 10:02:09 222 38.70 1,174 38.7062 

10/04/2024 10:02:47 220 38.70 1,394 38.7052 

10/04/2024 10:03:28 220 38.70 1,614 38.7045 

10/04/2024 10:03:28 1,013 38.70 2,627 38.7028 

10/04/2024 10:03:28 235 38.70 2,862 38.7026 

10/04/2024 10:03:28 41 38.70 2,903 38.7025 

10/04/2024 10:55:32 67 39.05 2,970 38.7104 

10/04/2024 10:55:32 425 39.05 3,395 38.7529 

10/04/2024 10:55:32 18 39.05 3,413 38.7544 

10/04/2024 10:55:32 85 39.05 3,498 38.7616 

10/04/2024 10:55:32 170 39.05 3,668 38.7750 

10/04/2024 10:55:32 85 39.05 3,753 38.7812 

10/04/2024 10:55:32 85 39.05 3,838 38.7872 

10/04/2024 11:19:02 523 39.10 4,361 38.8247 

10/04/2024 11:19:02 315 39.10 4,676 38.8432 

10/04/2024 11:19:02 158 39.10 4,834 38.8516 

10/04/2024 11:19:02 78 39.10 4,912 38.8556 

10/04/2024 12:08:38 76 39.05 4,988 38.8585 

10/04/2024 12:40:39 557 39.10 5,545 38.8828 

10/04/2024 12:42:57 1,873 39.00 7,418 38.9124 

10/04/2024 14:30:30 367 38.80 7,785 38.9071 

10/04/2024 14:30:30 1,287 38.80 9,072 38.8919 

10/04/2024 15:32:36 4 38.35 9,076 38.8917 

10/04/2024 15:32:36 323 38.35 9,399 38.8730 

10/04/2024 15:32:36 1,345 38.35 10,744 38.8076 

10/04/2024 16:11:59 415 38.05 11,159 38.7794 

10/04/2024 16:11:59 166 38.05 11,325 38.7687 

10/04/2024 16:11:59 83 38.05 11,408 38.7635 

10/04/2024 16:20:02 520 38.10 11,928 38.7345 

10/04/2024 16:20:02 85 38.10 12,013 38.7301 

10/04/2024 16:20:02 85 38.10 12,098 38.7256 

10/04/2024 16:20:02 613 38.10 12,711 38.6955 

10/04/2024 16:52:00 535 38.15 13,246 38.6734 

10/04/2024 16:52:00 317 38.15 13,563 38.6612 

10/04/2024 16:52:00 755 38.15 14,318 38.6342 

10/04/2024 16:52:00 218 38.15 14,536 38.6270 

10/04/2024 17:02:17 161 38.20 14,697 38.6223 

10/04/2024 17:02:17 171 38.20 14,868 38.6174 

10/04/2024 17:02:17 573 38.20 15,441 38.6019 

10/04/2024 17:02:17 164 38.20 15,605 38.5977 

10/04/2024 17:03:43 584 38.20 16,189 38.5834 

     

11 APRIL 2024 

     

11/04/2024 09:45:40 68 38.05 68 38.0500 

11/04/2024 09:45:41 282 38.05 350 38.0500 

11/04/2024 09:45:41 1,743 38.05 2,093 38.0500 



 

 

11/04/2024 10:06:36 374 37.80 2,467 38.0121 

11/04/2024 10:23:47 985 37.95 3,452 37.9944 

11/04/2024 10:23:47 239 37.95 3,691 37.9915 

11/04/2024 10:23:47 202 37.95 3,893 37.9894 

11/04/2024 10:25:13 263 37.95 4,156 37.9869 

11/04/2024 11:34:05 584 37.90 4,740 37.9762 

11/04/2024 11:34:05 411 37.90 5,151 37.9701 

11/04/2024 12:07:15 336 37.75 5,487 37.9566 

11/04/2024 12:14:04 51 37.70 5,538 37.9542 

11/04/2024 12:40:34 284 37.85 5,822 37.9492 

11/04/2024 12:40:34 594 37.85 6,416 37.9400 

11/04/2024 12:40:34 398 37.85 6,814 37.9347 

11/04/2024 12:40:34 485 37.85 7,299 37.9291 

11/04/2024 14:19:33 170 37.90 7,469 37.9284 

11/04/2024 14:19:33 594 37.90 8,063 37.9263 

11/04/2024 15:21:54 31 37.90 8,094 37.9262 

11/04/2024 15:21:54 81 37.90 8,175 37.9260 

11/04/2024 16:01:41 3,451 38.10 11,626 37.9776 

11/04/2024 16:07:41 1,731 37.70 13,357 37.9417 

11/04/2024 17:11:38 71 37.75 13,428 37.9406 

11/04/2024 17:11:38 35 37.75 13,463 37.9401 

11/04/2024 17:11:38 12 37.75 13,475 37.9400 

11/04/2024 17:11:38 3 37.75 13,478 37.9399 

11/04/2024 17:11:38 594 37.75 14,072 37.9319 

11/04/2024 17:11:38 340 37.75 14,412 37.9276 

11/04/2024 17:11:38 36 37.75 14,448 37.9272 

11/04/2024 17:11:38 340 37.75 14,788 37.9231 

11/04/2024 17:11:38 340 37.75 15,128 37.9192 

11/04/2024 17:11:41 500 37.75 15,628 37.9138 

11/04/2024 17:11:43 628 37.75 16,256 37.9075 

11/04/2024 17:18:30 372 37.80 16,628 37.9051 

     

12 APRIL 2024 

     

12/04/2024 09:13:31 1,528 38.20 1,528 38.2000 

12/04/2024 09:56:56 1,904 38.20 3,432 38.2000 

12/04/2024 09:56:56 36 38.20 3,468 38.2000 

12/04/2024 11:41:12 142 38.20 3,610 38.2000 

12/04/2024 11:47:00 1,408 38.20 5,018 38.2000 

12/04/2024 12:23:35 53 38.15 5,071 38.1995 

12/04/2024 12:23:35 317 38.15 5,388 38.1966 

12/04/2024 12:23:35 84 38.15 5,472 38.1959 

12/04/2024 12:23:35 84 38.15 5,556 38.1952 

12/04/2024 12:23:35 79 38.15 5,635 38.1945 

12/04/2024 12:23:35 79 38.15 5,714 38.1939 

12/04/2024 12:23:35 31 38.15 5,745 38.1937 

12/04/2024 12:23:35 79 38.15 5,824 38.1931 

12/04/2024 12:23:35 79 38.15 5,903 38.1925 

12/04/2024 13:23:11 17 38.20 5,920 38.1925 

12/04/2024 13:23:11 487 38.20 6,407 38.1931 

12/04/2024 13:23:11 584 38.20 6,991 38.1937 

12/04/2024 13:23:11 81 38.20 7,072 38.1937 

12/04/2024 13:23:11 143 38.20 7,215 38.1939 

12/04/2024 13:23:11 66 38.20 7,281 38.1939 

12/04/2024 13:27:31 1,534 38.20 8,815 38.1950 



 

 

12/04/2024 14:21:14 35 38.00 8,850 38.1942 

12/04/2024 14:37:51 572 38.15 9,422 38.1915 

12/04/2024 14:37:51 585 38.15 10,007 38.1891 

12/04/2024 14:58:48 22 37.80 10,029 38.1882 

12/04/2024 15:01:13 28 37.80 10,057 38.1872 

12/04/2024 15:01:13 995 37.80 11,052 38.1523 

12/04/2024 15:01:13 656 37.80 11,708 38.1326 

12/04/2024 16:00:05 1,263 37.85 12,971 38.1051 

12/04/2024 16:36:45 222 37.90 13,193 38.1016 

12/04/2024 16:52:17 340 37.90 13,533 38.0965 

12/04/2024 16:52:17 308 37.90 13,841 38.0922 

12/04/2024 16:52:17 526 37.90 14,367 38.0851 

12/04/2024 16:52:17 1,020 37.90 15,387 38.0729 

12/04/2024 17:05:42 292 38.00 15,679 38.0715 

12/04/2024 17:05:43 1,349 38.00 17,028 38.0658 

12/04/2024 17:05:43 269 38.00 17,297 38.0648 

 


